
The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

 The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: MINIME
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5
1 1 84 NATSUI Umichika JAPAN 1992 081-00376 XXX 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:08:00 12:23:45 2:15:45 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 2 0 0 0
2 2 87 HYLAND Thomas UK 1992 044-06070 XXX 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:18:00 12:41:36 2:23:36 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 2 0 0 0
3 3 79 FABREGAS Alexandre FRANCE 1992 60040744 MONTY 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:10:00 12:36:01 2:26:01 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 2 1 0 0
4 4 82 FUJIO Shingo JAPAN 1992 081-00439 XXX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:06:00 12:27:50 2:21:50 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 1
5 5 80 SUZUKI Koshiro JAPAN 1992 081-00383 MONTY 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:04:00 12:31:43 2:27:43 0 0 0 0 0 5 15 0 0 0 1
6 6 83 SAITO Kota JAPAN 1992 081-00556 XXX 1 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 7 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 12 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:16:00 12:52:35 2:36:35 0 0 0 0 0 12 8 5 2 1 0
7 7 78 MUSIL Jan CZECH 1993 420-8391 MONTY 2 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 6 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 13 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:14:00 13:44:27 3:30:27 0 0 0 0 0 13 9 4 2 0 1
8 8 77 KAKAC Martin CZECH 1992 420-8847 MONTY 2 1 1 0 5 0 5 0 14 0 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 7 21 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:12:00 13:27:05 3:15:05 0 0 0 0 0 21 8 4 1 0 3
9 9 81 KAMITANI Takaaki JAPAN 1992 081-00440 XXX 1 1 1 0 0 3 5 0 11 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 0 12 23 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:02:00 13:33:51 3:31:51 0 0 0 0 0 23 7 5 0 1 3
10 10 85 ONISHI Hiro JAPAN 1993 081-00449 MONTY 2 5 5 0 1 3 5 0 21 1 2 2 0 1 2 3 0 11 32 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:20:00 13:19:58 2:59:58 0 0 0 0 0 32 4 3 4 2 3
11 86 TAKEI Naoaki JAPAN 1993 081-00424 MONTY
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APPROVAL BY JURY



The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: BENJAMIN
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5
1 1 94 MOLLA Armand SPAIN 1994 34-08327 MONTY 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 6 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:32:00 13:41:10 3:09:10 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 6 0 0 0
2 2 93 JANOSKA Ladislav SLOVAK 1994 421-00012 MONTY 1 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 11 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 0 5 16 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:26:00 13:46:25 3:20:25 0 0 0 0 0 16 10 3 0 1 2
3 3 92 TAMURA Taichi JAPAN 1995 081-00447 MONTY 2 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 8 5 2 1 1 2 5 1 0 17 25 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:24:00 13:39:22 3:15:22 0 0 0 0 0 25 4 5 5 0 2
4 4 91 IINUMA Hirosato JAPAN 1995 081-00499 MONTY 5 2 1 2 2 2 5 0 19 1 1 0 1 5 2 5 0 15 34 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:34:00 13:55:52 3:21:52 0 0 0 0 0 34 3 4 5 0 4
5 5 88 AMARI Yamato JAPAN 1995 081-00517 MONTY 5 1 5 3 3 5 5 1 28 3 5 3 5 3 5 2 1 27 55 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:28:00 13:52:31 3:24:31 0 0 0 0 0 55 0 3 1 5 7
6 6 90 KODAMA Takeo JAPAN 1995 081-00500 MONTY 3 5 5 1 5 5 5 3 32 2 5 5 2 3 3 5 1 26 58 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:22:00 13:42:54 3:20:54 0 0 0 0 0 58 0 2 2 4 8
7 7 89 ODA Takafumi JAPAN 1995 081-00516 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 36 76 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:30:00 13:48:49 3:18:49 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 0 2 14
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APPROVAL BY JURY



The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: POUSSIN
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5
1 1 96 FABREGAS Ludovic FRANCE 1996 64071930 MONTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:32:00 12:42:29 2:10:29 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
2 2 104 KOLARIK Miroslav SLOVAK 1996 421-00002 MONTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:20:00 12:36:31 2:16:31 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
3 3 100 TAKEI Masaya JAPAN 1997 081-00474 XXX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:16:00 12:46:04 2:30:04 0 0 0 0 0 1 15 1 0 0 0
4 4 99 IZUMI Daisuke JAPAN 1996 081-00506 MONTY 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:18:00 12:47:08 2:29:08 0 0 0 0 0 6 14 1 0 0 1
5 5 103 TSUTIYA Ryoga JAPAN 1999 081-00552 MONTY 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:24:00 12:48:53 2:24:53 0 0 0 0 0 8 13 1 1 0 1
6 6 95 SENK Ondrej CZECH 1996 420-9038 MONTY 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 0 5 9 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:34:00 13:08:33 2:34:33 0 0 0 0 0 9 10 4 1 1 0
7 7 97 TSUBOI Daichi JAPAN 1996 081-00547 XXX 0 2 0 1 0 10 5 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:26:00 12:47:30 2:21:30 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 1 1 0 1
8 8 98 OOISHI Izuki JAPAN 1996 081-00535 XXX 0 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 9 0 5 2 1 3 0 1 0 12 21 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:30:00 13:30:40 3:00:40 0 0 0 0 0 21 6 6 1 1 2
9 9 101 KATO Eiji JAPAN 1998 081-00555 XXX 1 3 3 2 5 3 5 1 23 1 5 3 0 3 1 3 1 17 40 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:28:00 13:21:30 2:53:30 0 0 0 0 0 40 1 5 1 6 3
10 10 102 SAITO Natsuki JAPAN 1998 081-00549 XXX 3 5 5 3 2 5 2 1 26 5 5 3 3 2 3 0 1 22 48 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:22:00 12:50:54 2:28:54 0 0 0 0 0 48 1 2 3 5 5
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APPROVAL BY JURY



The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: FEMINA
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty HandicaTOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5
1 1 105 OSHIRO Masumi JAPAN 1985 081-00387 MONTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:00:00 12:47:38 2:47:38 0 0 0 0 0 x1.3 0 16 0 0 0 0
2 2 112 MORGAN Lois UK 1988 044-06012 MONTY 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:06:00 12:30:17 2:24:17 0 0 0 0 0 x1.3 1,3 15 1 0 0 0
3 3 110 LEE Charissa SINGAPORE 1992 065-00035 MONTY 0 5 1 2 2 0 1 0 11 0 0 2 5 3 1 2 0 13 24 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:12:00 13:50:33 3:38:33 0 0 0 0 0 x1.2 28,8 6 3 4 1 2
4 4 106 HIRANO Yuna JAPAN 1994 081-00441 MONTY 1 5 3 2 0 0 1 0 12 1 5 2 3 0 0 5 2 18 30 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:02:00 13:54:36 3:52:36 0 12 36 3 0 x1.1 36,3 5 3 3 2 3
5 5 108 YAGIHASHI Honoka JAPAN 1994 081-00539 XXX 1 5 5 5 5 3 5 2 31 1 5 5 3 5 2 5 1 27 58 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:08:00 13:07:07 2:59:07 0 0 0 0 0 x1.1 63,8 0 3 2 2 9
6 6 109 YAGIHASHI Kisaki JAPAN 1996 081-00542 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 80 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:04:00 13:04:56 3:00:56 0 0 0 0 0 x1.0 80 0 0 0 0 16
7 7 107 SIMOHARA Suzuka JAPAN 1994 081-00553 XXX 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 37 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 40 77 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:14:00 13:29:38 3:15:38 0 0 0 0 0 x1.1 84,7 0 0 1 0 15
8 111 JOHANSON Linnea SWEDEN 1988 046-06008 XXX 5 5 5 3:40:00 0:00:00 10:10:00 0:00:00 ############ 0 0 0 0 0 x1.3 0 0 0 0 0 3
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The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: ELITE
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5
1 1 4 TERAI Kazuki JAPAN 1985 081-00056 MONTY 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 3 6 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:56:00 14:31:43 4:35:43 0 0 0 0 0 6 16 2 2 0 0
2 2 22 MIYAOKA Keita JAPAN 1983 081-00288 XXX 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 6 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 20 26 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:50:00 14:39:00 4:49:00 0 0 0 0 0 26 14 1 0 0 5
3 3 24 TAKAGI Yuki JAPAN 1986 081-00119 XXX 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 13 5 3 0 1 2 0 1 2 3 1 18 31 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:54:00 14:55:21 5:01:21 0 1 21 1 0 32 8 4 3 2 3
4 4 10 ALONSO Javier SPAIN 1983 34-33036 MONTY 2 1 1 0 5 5 0 3 3 0 20 1 0 5 0 1 0 1 2 5 3 18 38 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:48:00 14:41:21 4:53:21 0 0 0 0 0 38 6 5 2 3 4
5 5 21 HYLAND James UK 1986 044-06071 XXX
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APPROVAL BY JURY



The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: SENIOR
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5
1 1 48 SHIBATA Yasutaka JAPAN 1989 081-00328 MONTY 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:48:00 13:08:00 4:20:00 0 0 0 0 0 3 18 1 1 0 0
2 2 54 MUZIGA Peter SLOVAK 1983 421-00031 MONTY 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:54:00 12:09:53 3:15:53 0 0 0 0 0 5 19 0 0 0 1
3 3 32 JUGAND Stephane FRANCE 1980 48054859 MONTY 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:04:00 12:42:56 3:38:56 0 0 0 0 0 7 17 2 0 0 1
4 4 56 LEVIN Bjorn SWEDEN 1986 046-06001 XXX 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:56:00 12:39:49 3:43:49 0 0 0 0 0 9 17 1 0 1 1
5 5 47 MINO Atomu JAPAN 1989 081-00300 XXX 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:12:00 13:09:16 3:57:16 0 0 0 0 0 9 15 4 0 0 1
6 6 42 YAMAMOTO Masaya JAPAN 1987 081-00422 MONTY 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 9 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:10:00 13:47:17 4:37:17 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 7 1 0 0
7 7 37 ISHIGURO Masashi JAPAN 1982 081-00159 MONTY 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 0 0 8 10 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:42:00 12:14:11 3:32:11 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 3 1 0 1
8 8 44 YAMAGUCHI Takumi JAPAN 1988 081-00393 MONTY 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 10 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:34:00 14:33:55 4:59:55 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 3 1 0 1
9 9 31 PROCHAZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-1573 XXX 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 14 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:30:00 13:57:42 4:27:42 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 4 1 1 1
10 10 41 FURUKAWA Naoki JAPAN 1986 081-00364 MONTY 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 9 14 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:18:00 14:11:45 4:53:45 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 8 3 0 0
11 11 36 TOBISATO Atsushi JAPAN 1981 81-00243 MONTY 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 5 5 15 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 8 23 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:46:00 13:33:25 4:47:25 0 0 0 0 0 23 10 5 1 2 2
12 12 55 DE PFAFF Enrique SPAIN 1984 34-08256 MONTY 2 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 2 5 15 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 1 12 27 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:28:00 13:30:58 4:02:58 0 0 0 0 0 27 7 6 4 1 2
13 13 35 MURATA Riki JAPAN 1980 081-00430 XXX 3 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 12 1 0 0 1 3 5 1 0 1 5 17 29 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:00:00 12:48:17 3:48:17 0 0 0 0 0 29 5 9 2 2 2
14 14 50 TAKEUCHI Yasutaka JAPAN 1989 081-00454 MONTY 3 1 5 3 0 0 0 3 3 3 21 2 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 15 36 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:06:00 13:10:23 4:04:23 0 0 0 0 0 36 7 4 1 5 3
15 15 38 KAJITANI Ryuta JAPAN 1982 081-00261 XXX 5 3 0 2 0 2 1 0 5 5 23 3 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 5 0 15 38 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:24:00 14:11:01 4:47:01 0 0 0 0 0 38 6 5 2 3 4
16 16 59 SHAW Duncan UK 1987 044-06030 XXX 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 5 17 3 0 0 10 1 0 1 1 5 5 26 43 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:14:00 13:13:27 3:59:27 0 0 0 0 0 43 7 5 1 2 4
17 17 57 REW Peter UK 1984 044-06085 XXX 5 5 0 3 0 3 0 2 5 5 28 1 5 0 5 2 0 1 0 3 3 20 48 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:16:00 13:45:42 4:29:42 0 0 0 0 0 48 6 2 2 4 6
18 18 40 HAGIWARA Takuya JAPAN 1985 081-00112 MONTY 5 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 17 5 1 5 2 1 0 5 5 5 5 34 51 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:52:00 13:37:13 4:45:13 0 0 0 0 0 51 5 3 4 0 8
19 19 39 MISHIMA Narihito JAPAN 1984 081-00401 MONTY 5 5 0 3 1 0 1 5 2 5 27 5 5 1 5 5 1 0 3 5 5 35 62 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:44:00 13:11:21 4:27:21 0 0 0 0 0 62 3 4 1 2 10
20 20 46 OSAWA Shin JAPAN 1988 081-00314 MONTY 5 5 5 5 1 0 5 1 5 3 35 5 5 2 1 1 1 2 5 3 3 28 63 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:50:00 13:15:40 4:25:40 0 0 0 0 0 63 1 5 2 3 9
21 21 30 BOUDA Daniel CZECH 1978 420-4290 MONTY 5 5 5 3 2 1 0 3 3 5 32 5 5 5 2 1 1 0 3 5 5 32 64 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:36:00 14:28:45 4:52:45 0 0 0 0 0 64 2 3 2 4 9
22 22 58 ASTBURY Thomas UK 1986 044-06024 XXX 3 5 0 5 5 1 0 2 5 5 31 5 5 5 5 3 5 2 0 5 0 35 66 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:40:00 12:38:55 3:58:55 0 0 0 0 0 66 4 1 2 2 11
23 23 43 NAKATANI Chikara JAPAN 1987 081-00510 XXX 5 3 1 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 39 5 2 5 5 5 1 3 3 5 2 36 75 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:20:00 14:01:34 4:41:34 0 0 0 0 0 75 1 2 2 3 12
24 24 49 ISHIHARA Taku JAPAN 1989 081-00492 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 0 3 3 5 5 41 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 46 87 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:22:00 14:04:39 4:42:39 0 0 0 0 0 87 1 0 0 4 15
25 25 33 NISHIZAKI Katsuya JAPAN 1958 081-00476 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 3 5 5 44 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 46 90 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:58:00 13:21:41 4:23:41 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 1 0 3 16
26 26 34 OHTA Jiro JAPAN 1970 081-00477 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 48 98 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:02:00 13:21:45 4:19:45 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 1 19
27 27 51 LOW YangMing SINGAPORE 1984 065-00002 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 47 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 97 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:26:00 15:00:39 5:34:39 0 34 39 7 0 104 0 0 1 0 19
28 28 52 TAN Matthew SINGAPORE 1984 065-00026 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 100 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:38:00 15:02:46 5:24:46 0 24 46 5 0 105 0 0 0 0 20
29 29 53 CHUA ZhenPeng SINGAPORE 1986 065-00042 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 100 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:32:00 14:59:48 5:27:48 0 27 48 6 0 106 0 0 0 0 20
30 45 KABASAWA Takumi JAPAN 1988 081-00333 MONTY
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

APPROVAL BY JURY



The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: MASTER
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5
1 1 213 SAVAGE Ben UK 1987 044-06022 XXX 1 0 1 0 3 0 1 1 3 0 10 0 0 1 1 3 0 1 1 1 0 8 18 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:48:00 14:11:52 4:23:52 0 0 0 0 0 18 8 9 0 3 0
2 2 205 PCOLA Stefan SLOVAK 1973 421-00039 XXX 0 1 3 0 5 2 1 1 2 0 15 0 1 2 1 3 0 1 1 1 1 11 26 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:50:00 14:38:08 4:48:08 0 0 0 0 0 26 5 9 3 2 1
3 3 202 CHVOJKA Roman CZECH 1977 420-6642 XXX 0 0 5 0 5 5 5 2 2 2 26 0 5 1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 12 38 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:52:00 14:41:33 4:49:33 0 0 0 0 0 38 7 4 3 1 5
4 4 219 CASAS Xavi ANDORRA 1979 376-00001 XXX 0 2 2 0 3 3 1 1 1 5 18 0 5 2 0 3 5 1 1 1 2 20 38 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:56:00 14:43:48 4:47:48 0 0 0 0 0 38 4 6 4 3 3
5 5 218 HUSINECKY Ivo CZECH 1975 420-6628 XXX 1 1 5 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 38 1 5 3 2 5 5 5 5 1 5 37 75 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:54:00 14:33:53 4:39:53 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 5 1 1 13
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APPROVAL BY JURY



The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: CADET
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5
1 1 63 KOLAR Vaclav CZECH 1991 420-6044 MONTY 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 12 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:22:00 13:55:40 4:33:40 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 7 0 0 1
2 2 74 MUSTIELES Abel SPAIN 1991 34-50017 XXX 5 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 5 0 14 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 5 0 12 26 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:30:00 14:00:10 4:30:10 0 0 0 0 0 26 11 2 3 1 3
3 3 64 COURTES Theau FRANCE 1990 91207383 XXX 0 0 0 3 1 0 5 1 5 1 16 3 2 0 5 1 0 0 0 5 2 18 34 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:42:00 14:06:55 4:24:55 0 0 0 0 0 34 8 4 2 2 4
4 4 76 WILSON Scott UK 1990 044-06011 MONTY 5 1 1 3 3 1 3 0 5 5 27 5 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 5 0 15 42 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:44:00 14:27:09 4:43:09 0 0 0 0 0 42 4 8 0 3 5
5 5 68 OTAKE Shintaro JAPAN 1991 081-00525 XXX 5 5 2 5 5 1 1 5 5 0 34 5 1 5 3 3 2 1 3 5 0 28 62 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:28:00 14:29:28 5:01:28 0 1 28 1 0 63 2 4 2 3 9
6 6 75 JOHANSON Daniel SWEDEN 1990 046-06007 MONTY 5 5 5 5 3 0 0 3 5 3 34 5 2 5 5 5 0 0 0 5 3 30 64 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:36:00 14:18:55 4:42:55 0 0 0 0 0 64 5 0 1 4 10
7 7 60 PINOS Mihal CZECH 1990 420-8953 XXX 5 5 1 5 1 1 1 3 5 5 32 5 2 5 3 5 5 1 3 5 5 39 71 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:42:00 14:09:14 4:27:14 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 5 1 3 11
8 8 62 TABORSKY Josef CZECH 1990 420-5699 XXX 5 5 5 5 2 5 0 1 5 5 38 5 1 5 5 5 0 0 3 5 5 34 72 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:26:00 13:51:41 4:25:41 0 0 0 0 0 72 3 2 1 1 13
9 9 69 SAITO Naoki JAPAN 1991 081-00457 XXX 5 3 2 5 5 2 2 5 5 5 39 5 5 5 5 2 0 0 3 3 5 33 72 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:32:00 14:28:16 4:56:16 0 0 0 0 0 72 2 0 4 3 11
10 10 61 KUBENKA Lukas CZECH 1990 420-8905 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 45 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 2 5 5 41 86 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:40:00 14:09:38 4:29:38 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 1 2 2 15
11 11 65 SATO Yuki JAPAN 1990 081-00511 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 48 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 1 5 5 42 90 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:44:00 14:38:05 4:54:05 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 2 0 1 17
12 12 71 SHIBATA Koki JAPAN 1991 081-00391 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 47 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 48 95 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:34:00 12:57:58 3:23:58 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 1 1 18
13 13 70 OSAWA Taku JAPAN 1991 081-00417 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 48 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 47 95 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:46:00 13:26:18 3:40:18 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 1 1 18
14 14 66 OTONO Syo JAPAN 1990 081-00503 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 100 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:20:00 13:53:12 4:33:12 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 20
15 15 73 LEE Gerald SINGAPORE 1990 065-00004 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 100 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:38:00 15:01:31 5:23:31 0 23 31 5 0 105 0 0 0 0 20
16 IIZUKA Ryuta JAPAN 1991 081-00400 XXX 5 0 5 5 3 18 0 18 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:40:00 0:00:00 ############ 0 0 0 0 0 18 1 0 0 1 3
17 SASAKI Takumi JAPAN 1991 081-00343 MONTY
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

APPROVAL BY JURY



The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: EXPERT
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla No. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T O (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5
1 1 118 NAGAYA Yoshimasa JAPAN 1981 081-00193 XXX 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 6 12 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:40:00 12:51:20 4:11:20 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 5 2 1 0
2 2 114 BRUMOTTI Vittorio ITALY 1980 3908 XXX 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 14 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:44:00 12:04:06 3:20:06 0 0 0 0 0 14 16 1 0 1 2
3 3 132 BUTLER Daniel UK 1986 044-06054 XXX 0 1 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 5 3 1 1 0 1 11 18 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:58:00 12:50:17 3:52:17 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 5 0 1 2
4 4 128 MOHAMET Wayne UK 1983 044-06009 XXX 0 1 0 1 5 0 1 5 1 0 14 0 2 0 1 5 5 0 0 0 2 15 29 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:56:00 13:11:05 4:15:05 0 0 0 0 0 29 9 5 2 0 4
5 5 129 CLARKSON Alastair UK 1984 044-06023 XXX 0 0 5 0 2 0 5 0 0 0 12 0 0 1 1 5 5 1 1 2 5 21 33 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:08:00 13:31:12 4:23:12 0 0 0 0 0 33 9 4 2 0 5
6 6 131 BEDFORD Gavin UK 1986 044-06032 XXX 1 3 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 5 15 1 5 0 1 5 5 1 1 0 1 20 35 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:54:00 13:06:18 4:12:18 0 0 0 0 0 35 5 8 2 1 4
7 7 113 CEDIK Jan CZECH 1977 420-8988 MONTY 2 1 1 0 5 3 3 1 5 0 21 2 0 0 0 5 5 3 0 2 5 22 43 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:48:00 13:25:59 4:37:59 0 0 0 0 0 43 6 3 3 3 5
8 8 126 YOKOZEKI Yu JAPAN 1990 081-00365 MONTY 3 0 0 1 2 5 5 0 5 5 26 1 5 0 2 5 5 5 2 5 1 31 57 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:10:00 14:02:28 4:52:28 0 0 0 0 0 57 4 3 3 1 9
9 9 122 MORIKAMI Daisuke JAPAN 1984 081-00423 XXX 5 5 2 1 5 5 5 0 0 5 33 5 5 1 3 5 3 3 2 2 5 34 67 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:16:00 13:49:49 4:33:49 0 0 0 0 0 67 2 2 3 3 10
10 10 121 OOISHI Yoshinori JAPAN 1983 081-00514 XXX 5 2 1 0 5 5 5 0 3 5 31 3 5 5 0 5 5 5 2 5 5 40 71 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:50:00 13:45:37 4:55:37 0 0 0 0 0 71 3 1 2 2 12
11 11 125 MIYASHITA Narumi JAPAN 1989 081-00462 XXX 3 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 39 1 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 0 1 33 72 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:52:00 13:34:53 4:42:53 0 0 0 0 0 72 2 4 0 1 13
12 12 117 NAGAYA Naoki JAPAN 1980 081-00558 XXX 2 3 5 1 5 3 5 0 5 5 34 3 5 3 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 42 76 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:18:00 14:00:30 4:42:30 0 0 0 0 0 76 1 2 1 4 12
13 13 130 DONOVAN Patrick UK 1985 044-06028 XXX 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 2 0 5 40 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 43 83 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:46:00 13:16:28 4:30:28 0 0 0 0 0 83 1 0 2 3 14
14 14 123 FURUKAWA Ryuichi JAPAN 1984 081-00363 XXX 5 5 0 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 43 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 0 5 5 41 84 5:00:00 0:00:00 8:42:00 13:08:04 4:26:04 0 0 0 0 0 84 2 0 0 3 15
15 15 115 OTSUKA Tatsuya JAPAN 1972 081-00411 XXX 3 1 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 42 5 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 44 86 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:04:00 13:58:54 4:54:54 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 1 0 5 14
16 16 116 SUZUKI Masahiro JAPAN 1976 081-00402 XXX 5 1 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 42 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 92 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:06:00 13:55:06 4:49:06 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 1 0 2 17
17 17 120 OTA Yoji JAPAN 1981 081-00192 XXX 5 5 2 2 5 10 5 5 5 5 49 3 5 5 3 5 5 5 2 5 5 43 92 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:00:00 13:52:57 4:52:57 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 0 3 2 14
18 18 127 CHEAH Min Wei Steven SINGAPORE 1984 065-00019 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 100 5:00:00 0:00:00 9:02:00 13:02:12 4:00:12 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 20
19 119 KATO Akihiko JAPAN 1981 081-00399 XXX
20 124 SHIOTA Rikio JAPAN 1984 081-00427 XXX
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APPROVAL BY JURY



The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: SCRATCH
Bib 1 Lap 1L 2 Lap 2L 1&2 Time Over Penalty TOTAL

No. Pla CathegoryNo. Last name First name Nation YOB License No. Bike 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot Tot. Com. Neu. Start Finish Run h m s T Other (1&2+P) C 1 2 3 5
1 1 SENIOR 48 SHIBATA Yasutaka JAPAN 1989 081-00328 MONTY 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0,208333 0 8:48:00 13:08:00 4:20:00 0 0 0 0 0 3 18 1 1 0 0
2 2 SENIOR 54 MUZIGA Peter SLOVAK 1983 421-00031 MONTY 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0,208333 0 8:54:00 12:09:53 3:15:53 0 0 0 0 0 5 19 0 0 0 1
3 3 SENIOR 32 JUGAND Stephane FRANCE 1980 48054859 MONTY 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0,208333 0 9:04:00 12:42:56 3:38:56 0 0 0 0 0 7 17 2 0 0 1
4 4 SENIOR 56 LEVIN Bjorn SWEDEN 1986 046-06001 XXX 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0,208333 0 8:56:00 12:39:49 3:43:49 0 0 0 0 0 9 17 1 0 1 1
5 5 SENIOR 47 MINO Atomu JAPAN 1989 081-00300 XXX 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 9 0,208333 0 9:12:00 13:09:16 3:57:16 0 0 0 0 0 9 15 4 0 0 1
6 6 SENIOR 42 YAMAMOTO Masaya JAPAN 1987 081-00422 MONTY 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 9 0,208333 0 9:10:00 13:47:17 4:37:17 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 7 1 0 0
7 7 SENIOR 37 ISHIGURO Masashi JAPAN 1982 081-00159 MONTY 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 0 0 8 10 0,208333 0 8:42:00 12:14:11 3:32:11 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 3 1 0 1
8 8 SENIOR 44 YAMAGUCHI Takumi JAPAN 1988 081-00393 MONTY 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 10 0,208333 0 9:34:00 14:33:55 4:59:55 0 0 0 0 0 10 15 3 1 0 1
9 9 CADET 63 KOLAR Vaclav CZECH 1991 420-6044 MONTY 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 8 12 0,208333 0 9:22:00 13:55:40 4:33:40 0 0 0 0 0 12 12 7 0 0 1
10 10 SENIOR 41 FURUKAWA Naoki JAPAN 1986 081-00364 MONTY 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 1 0 0 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 9 14 0,208333 0 9:18:00 14:11:45 4:53:45 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 8 3 0 0
11 11 SENIOR 31 PROCHAZKA Adam CZECH 1981 420-1573 XXX 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 6 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 8 14 0,208333 0 9:30:00 13:57:42 4:27:42 0 0 0 0 0 14 13 4 1 1 1
12 13 SENIOR 36 TOBISATO Atsushi JAPAN 1981 81-00243 MONTY 1 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 5 5 15 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 8 23 0,208333 0 8:46:00 13:33:25 4:47:25 0 0 0 0 0 23 10 5 1 2 2
13 14 CADET 74 MUSTIELES Abel SPAIN 1991 34-50017 XXX 5 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 5 0 14 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 5 0 12 26 0,208333 0 9:30:00 14:00:10 4:30:10 0 0 0 0 0 26 11 2 3 1 3
14 15 SENIOR 55 DE PFAFF Enrique SPAIN 1984 34-08256 MONTY 2 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 2 5 15 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 1 12 27 0,208333 0 9:28:00 13:30:58 4:02:58 0 0 0 0 0 27 7 6 4 1 2
15 16 SENIOR 35 MURATA Riki JAPAN 1980 081-00430 XXX 3 1 0 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 12 1 0 0 1 3 5 1 0 1 5 17 29 0,208333 0 9:00:00 12:48:17 3:48:17 0 0 0 0 0 29 5 9 2 2 2
16 17 CADET 64 COURTES Theau FRANCE 1990 91207383 XXX 0 0 0 3 1 0 5 1 5 1 16 3 2 0 5 1 0 0 0 5 2 18 34 0,208333 0 9:42:00 14:06:55 4:24:55 0 0 0 0 0 34 8 4 2 2 4
17 18 SENIOR 50 TAKEUCHI Yasutaka JAPAN 1989 081-00454 MONTY 3 1 5 3 0 0 0 3 3 3 21 2 1 5 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 15 36 0,208333 0 9:06:00 13:10:23 4:04:23 0 0 0 0 0 36 7 4 1 5 3
18 19 SENIOR 38 KAJITANI Ryuta JAPAN 1982 081-00261 XXX 5 3 0 2 0 2 1 0 5 5 23 3 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 5 0 15 38 0,208333 0 9:24:00 14:11:01 4:47:01 0 0 0 0 0 38 6 5 2 3 4
19 20 CADET 76 WILSON Scott UK 1990 044-06011 MONTY 5 1 1 3 3 1 3 0 5 5 27 5 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 5 0 15 42 0,208333 0 9:44:00 14:27:09 4:43:09 0 0 0 0 0 42 4 8 0 3 5
20 21 SENIOR 59 SHAW Duncan UK 1987 044-06030 XXX 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 5 17 3 0 0 10 1 0 1 1 5 5 26 43 0,208333 0 9:14:00 13:13:27 3:59:27 0 0 0 0 0 43 7 5 1 2 4
21 22 SENIOR 57 REW Peter UK 1984 044-06085 XXX 5 5 0 3 0 3 0 2 5 5 28 1 5 0 5 2 0 1 0 3 3 20 48 0,208333 0 9:16:00 13:45:42 4:29:42 0 0 0 0 0 48 6 2 2 4 6
22 23 SENIOR 40 HAGIWARA Takuya JAPAN 1985 081-00112 MONTY 5 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 17 5 1 5 2 1 0 5 5 5 5 34 51 0,208333 0 8:52:00 13:37:13 4:45:13 0 0 0 0 0 51 5 3 4 0 8
23 24 SENIOR 39 MISHIMA Narihito JAPAN 1984 081-00401 MONTY 5 5 0 3 1 0 1 5 2 5 27 5 5 1 5 5 1 0 3 5 5 35 62 0,208333 0 8:44:00 13:11:21 4:27:21 0 0 0 0 0 62 3 4 1 2 10
24 25 CADET 68 OTAKE Shintaro JAPAN 1991 081-00525 XXX 5 5 2 5 5 1 1 5 5 0 34 5 1 5 3 3 2 1 3 5 0 28 62 0,208333 0 9:28:00 14:29:28 5:01:28 0 1 28 1 0 63 2 4 2 3 9
25 26 SENIOR 46 OSAWA Shin JAPAN 1988 081-00314 MONTY 5 5 5 5 1 0 5 1 5 3 35 5 5 2 1 1 1 2 5 3 3 28 63 0,208333 0 8:50:00 13:15:40 4:25:40 0 0 0 0 0 63 1 5 2 3 9
26 27 CADET 75 JOHANSON Daniel SWEDEN 1990 046-06007 MONTY 5 5 5 5 3 0 0 3 5 3 34 5 2 5 5 5 0 0 0 5 3 30 64 0,208333 0 9:36:00 14:18:55 4:42:55 0 0 0 0 0 64 5 0 1 4 10
27 28 SENIOR 30 BOUDA Daniel CZECH 1978 420-4290 MONTY 5 5 5 3 2 1 0 3 3 5 32 5 5 5 2 1 1 0 3 5 5 32 64 0,208333 0 9:36:00 14:28:45 4:52:45 0 0 0 0 0 64 2 3 2 4 9
28 29 SENIOR 58 ASTBURY Thomas UK 1986 044-06024 XXX 3 5 0 5 5 1 0 2 5 5 31 5 5 5 5 3 5 2 0 5 0 35 66 0,208333 0 8:40:00 12:38:55 3:58:55 0 0 0 0 0 66 4 1 2 2 11
29 30 CADET 60 PINOS Mihal CZECH 1990 420-8953 XXX 5 5 1 5 1 1 1 3 5 5 32 5 2 5 3 5 5 1 3 5 5 39 71 0,208333 0 9:42:00 14:09:14 4:27:14 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 5 1 3 11
30 31 CADET 62 TABORSKY Josef CZECH 1990 420-5699 XXX 5 5 5 5 2 5 0 1 5 5 38 5 1 5 5 5 0 0 3 5 5 34 72 0,208333 0 9:26:00 13:51:41 4:25:41 0 0 0 0 0 72 3 2 1 1 13
31 32 CADET 69 SAITO Naoki JAPAN 1991 081-00457 XXX 5 3 2 5 5 2 2 5 5 5 39 5 5 5 5 2 0 0 3 3 5 33 72 0,208333 0 9:32:00 14:28:16 4:56:16 0 0 0 0 0 72 2 0 4 3 11
32 33 SENIOR 43 NAKATANI Chikara JAPAN 1987 081-00510 XXX 5 3 1 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 39 5 2 5 5 5 1 3 3 5 2 36 75 0,208333 0 9:20:00 14:01:34 4:41:34 0 0 0 0 0 75 1 2 2 3 12
33 34 CADET 61 KUBENKA Lukas CZECH 1990 420-8905 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 2 5 5 45 5 5 5 5 5 1 3 2 5 5 41 86 0,208333 0 9:40:00 14:09:38 4:29:38 0 0 0 0 0 86 0 1 2 2 15
34 35 SENIOR 49 ISHIHARA Taku JAPAN 1989 081-00492 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 0 3 3 5 5 41 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 46 87 0,208333 0 9:22:00 14:04:39 4:42:39 0 0 0 0 0 87 1 0 0 4 15
35 36 SENIOR 33 NISHIZAKI Katsuya JAPAN 1958 081-00476 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 3 5 5 44 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 46 90 0,208333 0 8:58:00 13:21:41 4:23:41 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 1 0 3 16
36 37 CADET 65 SATO Yuki JAPAN 1990 081-00511 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 48 5 5 5 5 5 1 5 1 5 5 42 90 0,208333 0 9:44:00 14:38:05 4:54:05 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 2 0 1 17
37 38 CADET 70 OSAWA Taku JAPAN 1991 081-00417 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 48 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 47 95 0,208333 0 9:46:00 13:26:18 3:40:18 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 1 1 18
38 39 CADET 71 SHIBATA Koki JAPAN 1991 081-00391 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 47 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 48 95 0,208333 0 9:34:00 12:57:58 3:23:58 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 1 1 18
39 40 SENIOR 34 OHTA Jiro JAPAN 1970 081-00477 MONTY 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 48 98 0,208333 0 9:02:00 13:21:45 4:19:45 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 1 19
40 41 CADET 66 OTONO Syo JAPAN 1990 081-00503 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 100 0,208333 0 9:20:00 13:53:12 4:33:12 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 20
41 42 SENIOR 51 LOW YangMing SINGAPORE 1984 065-00002 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 47 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 97 0,208333 0 9:26:00 15:00:39 5:34:39 0 34 39 7 0 104 0 0 1 0 19
42 43 SENIOR 52 TAN Matthew SINGAPORE 1984 065-00026 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 100 0,208333 0 9:38:00 15:02:46 5:24:46 0 24 46 5 0 105 0 0 0 0 20
43 44 CADET 73 LEE Gerald SINGAPORE 1990 065-00004 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 100 0,208333 0 9:38:00 15:01:31 5:23:31 0 23 31 5 0 105 0 0 0 0 20
44 45 SENIOR 53 CHUA ZhenPeng SINGAPORE 1986 065-00042 XXX 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 50 100 0,208333 0 9:32:00 14:59:48 5:27:48 0 27 48 6 0 106 0 0 0 0 20
45 SENIOR KABASAWA Takumi JAPAN 1988 081-00333 MONTY
46 CADET SASAKI Takumi JAPAN 1991 081-00343 MONTY
47 CADET IIZUKA Ryuta JAPAN 1991 081-00400 XXX
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APPROVAL BY JURY



The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: Nation
Group A Group B Group C Group D Point  point no count Efe. Point

No. Pla Nation Elite Senior Cadet Minime Benjamin Poussin Master Expert Femina Total #1 #2 #3 Total
1 1 JAPAN 20 20 11 20 15 15 20 20 141 11 15 115
2 2 UK 13 17 20 15 17 82 82
3 3 CZECH 6 20 9 10 15 9 69 69
4 4 SLOVAK 17 17 17 17 68 68
5 5 FRANCE 15 15 15 20 65 65
6 6 SPAIN 13 4 17 20 54 54
7 7 SWEDEN 13 10 23 23
8 8 ITALY 17 17 17
9 9 SINGAPORE 1 15 16 16
10 10 ANDORRA 13 13 13
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APPROVAL BY JURY



The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP

The 15th. BIU 2006 WORLD BIKETRIAL CHAMPIONSHIP
R-4 JAPAN(26-27/August)

Category: Constructor 20"
Group A Group B Group D Point

No. Pla Consructor Elite Senior Cadet Minime Benjamin Poussin Femina Total
1 1 MONTY 20 20 20 15 20 20 20 135
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0

Category: Constructor 26"
Group C Point

No. Pla Consructor Master Expert Total
1 1 MONTY 9 9
2 0
3 0
4 0
5 0
6 0
7 0
8 0
9 0
10 0

APPROVAL BY JURY




